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201801220000
20860

01/22/2018
10:32:09

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBYS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

201801220000
20870

01/22/2018
10:32:10

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS BENNY
D

201801220000
20880

01/22/2018
10:32:11

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RECYCLING
UNLIMITED
INC

201801220000
20900

01/22/2018
10:32:13

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBYS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

201801220000
20850

01/22/2018
10:32:08

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 21ST
CENTURY
RECYCLERS
CORP

201801220000
20890

01/22/2018
10:32:12

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUBTERRA
RENTALS AND
LIQUIDATORS

201801220000
20910

01/22/2018
10:32:14

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUBTERRA
RENTALS AND
LIQUIDATORS

201801220000
20920

01/22/2018
10:32:15

R M
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RECYCLING
UNLIMITED
INC


