Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= R M INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801220000 20860	01/22/2018 10:32:09	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBYS INVESTMENT S LLC						
201801220000 20870	01/22/2018 10:32:10	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS BENNY D						
201801220000 20880	01/22/2018 10:32:11	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RECYCLING UNLIMITED INC						
201801220000 20900	01/22/2018 10:32:13	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBYS INVESTMENT S LLC						
201801220000 20850	01/22/2018 10:32:08	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	21ST CENTURY RECYCLERS CORP						
201801220000 20890	01/22/2018 10:32:12	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUBTERRA RENTALS AND LIQUIDATORS						
201801220000 20910	01/22/2018 10:32:14	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUBTERRA RENTALS AND LIQUIDATORS						
201801220000 20920	01/22/2018 10:32:15	R M INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RECYCLING UNLIMITED INC						